
 

 

 

Portage Township Schools 

School Board Meeting Schedule 

School Year 2017/2018 
 

2017 

 

 
Discussion Schedule     Regular Board Meeting Schedule 

 

Wed., July 12, 2017- PHW West Cafe   Mon., July 17, 2017 – ADM Bldg. 
        
Wed., August 9, 2017-ADM Bldg.   Mon., August 28, 2017 –ADM Bldg. 
        

Wed., September 13, 2017-PHS East   Mon., September 25, 2017 –ADM Bldg. 
        

Wed., October 11, 2017- Saylor   Mon., October 30, 2017 –ADM Bldg. 

 

Wed., November 8, 2017 – Kyle   Mon., November 20, 2017- ADM Bldg. 
        

Wed., December 6, 2017 –ADM Bldg.   Mon., December 11, 2017 –ADM Bldg. 

        

 

 

2018 

 

    

Wed., January 10, 2018-ADM Bldg.  Mon., January 22, 2018 
          

Wed., February 7, 2018-ADM Bldg.   Mon., February 26, 2018 –ADM Bldg. 
           

Wed., March 14, 2018-TBD – Crisman  Mon., March 19, 2018 – ADM. Bldg. 
 

Wed., April 11, 2018-TBD - Jones   Mon., April 23, 2018 – ADM Bldg. 
   

Wed., May 9, 2018-TBD - Fegely   Mon., May 21, 2018 – ADM Bldg. 
  

Wed., June 13, 2018-ADM Bldg.   Mon., June 25, 2018-ADM Bldg.  

   

   

Discussion Meetings – 5:00 p.m.   Regular Board Meetings – 5:00 p.m.  
(Unless otherwise advertised)    (Unless otherwise advertised)       

     

 

 

 

Approved __5/30/2017______ 

 

 


